
                                           
                                           
                           DuKane Conference Championships
                           Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                     Roselle, IL
                                           
                                   October 18, 2025
                                           
                           ========== Girls Open ==========
                                           

  1.    22  Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              (20:18.4  101:31.9 1:25.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Eva Martin              12   19:44.8
  2      2  Emily Fahrman           12   19:49.8
  3      3  Ellie Flores            12   19:55.0
  4      7  Adrienne Aderhold       11   20:52.3
  5      9  Kate Rodakowski         11   21:10.0
  6   ( 12) Arielle Friebel         11   21:25.9
  7   ( 30) Elise Salsbury          12   23:36.5

  2.    48  Geneva                                      (21:09.2  105:45.7 1:50.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Lucina Lechtenberg      12   20:21.0
  2      5  Olivia Pohlman          11   20:32.5
  3      6  Elise Hocevar           11   20:47.6
  4     16  Juliet Whiston          11   21:53.3
  5     17  Ella Hoffman            12   22:11.3
  6   ( 26) Emily Kelly             11   23:15.0
  7   ( 31) Emma Reid               12   23:45.0

  3.    78  Batavia                                     (21:51.7  109:18.5 1:11.0)
==========================================================
  1     10  Payton Eifrid           11   21:14.1
  2     14  Gianna Cesarone         12   21:30.0
  3     15  Fiona Beck              11   21:52.5
  4     19  Madalyn Moraes          11   22:16.8
  5     20  Bailey Wolfe            11   22:25.1
  6   ( 28) Nora Koziol             12   23:33.0
  7   ( 32) Chloe Moore             11   24:19.0

  4.   103  Wheaton (North)                             (22:35.0  112:54.8 3:23.3)
==========================================================
  1     11  Felicity Haworth        10   21:17.8
  2     13  Giselle Ramirez         11   21:26.7
  3     18  Eden Aviles             12   22:13.0
  4     27  Clara Stevens           12   23:16.2
  5     34  Eden Monkemeier         11   24:41.1
  6   ( 43) Emily Anteles           11   30:13.2

  5.   133  St. Charles (East)                          (23:09.7  115:48.5 1:57.5)
==========================================================
  1     22  Tessa Muenz             12   22:27.8
  2     24  Claudia Theis           12   22:33.9
  3     25  Violet Mustard          11   22:46.4
  4     29  Brynn Sickel            12   23:35.1
  5     33  Kathleen Seckel         11   24:25.3
  6   ( 36) Sofia Kuznetsova        12   25:28.8
  7   ( 41) Elinore Mustard         11   28:42.2

  6.   145  St. Charles (North)                         (24:50.3  124:11.5 8:06.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Skye Santiago           12   20:54.0
  2     21  Kiley Doran             11   22:27.3
  3     35  Meshva Patel            12   24:48.4
  4     39  Mariangel Briceno       12   27:01.0
  5     42  Jadyn Murvine           12   29:00.8

  7.   182  Carol Stream (Glenbard North)               (27:01.9  135:09.1 9:20.9)



==========================================================
  1     23  Caragan Baker           12   22:29.9
  2     37  Maddie Nguyen           11   26:37.8
  3     38  Julia Narlock           11   26:41.8
  4     40  Leah Pytko              12   27:28.8
  5     44  Zoe Kasky               11   31:50.8



                                           
                                           
                           DuKane Conference Championships
                           Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                     Roselle, IL
                                           
                                   October 18, 2025
                                           
                           ========== Girls Open ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Eva Martin         12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 19:44.8  6:35 
    2    2 Emily Fahrman      12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 19:49.8  6:37 
    3    3 Ellie Flores       12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 19:55.0  6:39 
    4    4 Lucina Lechtenberg 12   Geneva                       20:21.0  6:47 
    5    5 Olivia Pohlman     11   Geneva                       20:32.5  6:51 
    6    6 Elise Hocevar      11   Geneva                       20:47.6  6:56 
    7    7 Adrienne Aderhold  11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 20:52.3  6:58 
    8    8 Skye Santiago      12   St. Charles (North)          20:54.0  6:58 
    9    9 Kate Rodakowski    11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 21:10.0  7:04 
   10   10 Payton Eifrid      11   Batavia                      21:14.1  7:05 
   11   11 Felicity Haworth   10   Wheaton (North)              21:17.8  7:06 
   12   12 Arielle Friebel    11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 21:25.9  7:09 
   13   13 Giselle Ramirez    11   Wheaton (North)              21:26.7  7:09 
   14   14 Gianna Cesarone    12   Batavia                      21:30.0  7:10 
   15   15 Fiona Beck         11   Batavia                      21:52.5  7:18 
   16   16 Juliet Whiston     11   Geneva                       21:53.3  7:18 
   17   17 Ella Hoffman       12   Geneva                       22:11.3  7:24 
   18   18 Eden Aviles        12   Wheaton (North)              22:13.0  7:25 
   19   19 Madalyn Moraes     11   Batavia                      22:16.8  7:26 
   20   20 Bailey Wolfe       11   Batavia                      22:25.1  7:29 
   21   21 Kiley Doran        11   St. Charles (North)          22:27.3  7:30 
   22   22 Tessa Muenz        12   St. Charles (East)           22:27.8  7:30 
   23   23 Caragan Baker      12   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 22:29.9  7:30 
   24   24 Claudia Theis      12   St. Charles (East)           22:33.9  7:32 
   25   25 Violet Mustard     11   St. Charles (East)           22:46.4  7:36 
   26   26 Emily Kelly        11   Geneva                       23:15.0  7:45 
   27   27 Clara Stevens      12   Wheaton (North)              23:16.2  7:46 
   28   28 Nora Koziol        12   Batavia                      23:33.0  7:51 
   29      Thea Schroeder     11   Roselle (Lake Park)          23:34.7  7:52 
   30   29 Brynn Sickel       12   St. Charles (East)           23:35.1  7:52 
   31   30 Elise Salsbury     12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 23:36.5  7:53 
   32   31 Emma Reid          12   Geneva                       23:45.0  7:55 
   33      Natalie Larson     11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 23:45.5  7:56 
   34      Alexandra Guerra   12   Roselle (Lake Park)          23:46.3  7:56 
   35      Talia Reynolds     11   Geneva                       24:05.7  8:02 
   36      Luciana Olivito    11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 24:09.4  8:04 
   37      Reet Gohar         12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 24:13.0  8:05 
   38   32 Chloe Moore        11   Batavia                      24:19.0  8:07 
   39      Hailey Kadolph     11   Roselle (Lake Park)          24:20.1  8:07 
   40   33 Kathleen Seckel    11   St. Charles (East)           24:25.3  8:09 
   41      Emelia Bellino     11   Geneva                       24:30.4  8:11 
   42   34 Eden Monkemeier    11   Wheaton (North)              24:41.1  8:14 
   43   35 Meshva Patel       12   St. Charles (North)          24:48.4  8:17 
   44      Aubrey Gassen      12   Batavia                      24:56.6  8:19 
   45      Maddyn Wagenknecht 12   Batavia                      24:59.6  8:20 
   46      Nina Rogus         11   Geneva                       25:05.4  8:22 
   47   36 Sofia Kuznetsova   12   St. Charles (East)           25:28.8  8:30 
   48      Caroline Frank     11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 25:44.6  8:35 
   49      Lejla Kliko        11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 25:44.6  8:35 
   50      Magali Garcia      12   Batavia                      26:12.7  8:45 
   51   37 Maddie Nguyen      11   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 26:37.8  8:53 
   52      Finja Steins       11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 26:38.7  8:53 
   53   38 Julia Narlock      11   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 26:41.8  8:54 
   54   39 Mariangel Briceno  12   St. Charles (North)          27:01.0  9:01 
   55   40 Leah Pytko         12   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 27:28.8  9:10 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56      Ayla Kliko         12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 27:34.1  9:12 
   57      Amber Wilkins      11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 27:34.9  9:12 
   58      Leah Castellanos   12   Batavia                      28:34.1  9:32 
   59   41 Elinore Mustard    11   St. Charles (East)           28:42.2  9:35 
   60      Vanessa Marquez    11   Roselle (Lake Park)          28:44.3  9:35 
   61   42 Jadyn Murvine      12   St. Charles (North)          29:00.8  9:41 
   62      Audrey Rosebrook   11   Geneva                       29:42.8  9:55 
   63   43 Emily Anteles      11   Wheaton (North)              30:13.2 10:05 
   64   44 Zoe Kasky          11   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 31:50.8 10:37 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


